
 
 
 

 
 

ROBERT BLAIR SCHOOL 
2023–2024 DATES 

  

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
Monday 4th September 2023 – Friday 22nd December 2023  

TOTAL 
DAYS 

Start Date Monday 4th September 2023  
75 

Finish Date Friday 22nd December 2023 

INSET DAY(S) Monday 4th September 2023 

Friday 22nd December 2023 

Children return to school Tuesday 5th September 2023 

HALF TERM (Mon – Fri) 23rd - 27th October 2023 

INSET DAY Friday 20th October 2023 

Last day of term for children Thursday 21st December 2023 

Last day of term Friday 22nd December 2023 
 

SPRING TERM 2024 
Monday 8th January 2024 – Thursday 28th March 2024 

TOTAL 
DAYS 

Start Date Monday 8th January 2024  
54 

Finish Date Thursday 28th March 2024 

Children return to school Monday 8th January 2024 

HALF TERM (Mon – Fri) 12th – 16th February 2024 

Last day of term for children Thursday 28th March 2024 

Last day of term  Thursday 28th March 2024 

Good Friday (Bank Holiday) Friday 29th March 2024  

Easter Sunday Sunday 31st March 2024  

Easter Monday (Bank Holiday) Monday 1st April 2024  
  

SUMMER TERM 2024 
Monday 15th April 2024 – Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

TOTAL 
DAYS 

Start Date Monday 15th April 2024  
66 

Finish Date Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

INSET DAY(S) Monday 22nd July 2024 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

Children return to school Monday 15th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 

HALF TERM (Mon – Fri) 27th – 31st May 2024 

Last day of term for children Friday 19th July 2024 

Last day of term Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

TOTAL DAYS 75 + 54 + 66 195 
 

INSET DAYS (5) 
1 Monday 4th September 2023 

2 Friday 22nd December 2023 

3 Friday 20th October 2023 

4 Monday 22nd July 2024 

5 Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 



 
 
 

 
 

ROBERT BLAIR CHILDRENS CENTRE 
2023–2024 DATES 

   

  

AUTUMN TERM 2023  
Monday 4th September -Thursday 21st December 2023   

TOTAL 
DAYS 

Start Date           Wednesday 30th August open for AYR  
 4th of September 2023 open to all children 

 
 

TTO – 75 
AYR - 80 

 

Finish Date         Thursday 21st of December last day for all 
children  

INSET DAY(S) 4th of September 2023 
Children Centre Opens  All Children - Monday 5th September 2023 

INSET DAY  Friday 20th October 2023 

HALF TERM for TTO (Mon – Fri) 23rd - 27th October 2023- Open for AYR 

INSET DAY 5th December 2023 TBC 

Last Day of Term for all children Thursday 21st of December 2023 
 

SPRING TERM 2024  
Monday 8th January – Thursday 28th March 2024 

TOTAL 
DAYS 

Start Date Wednesday 3rd January open to AYR  
Monday 8th January open to all children 

 
 

TTO – 54 
AYR - 72 

 

Finish Date  Thursday 28th – March 2024  

Half Term for TTO (Mon-Fri) 12th -16th of February - open to AYR 

INSET DAY Friday 15th March TBC 
Children Centre Children return Tuesday 2nd April Open to AYR 

HALF TERM for TTO  Friday 29th of March – 12th April 2024 

TTO children return  15th of April 2024  

Last Day of Term  Thursday 28th March 2024 Close to all children 
  
Good Friday (Bank Holiday) Friday 29th March2024 Close to all children  
Easter Sunday Sunday 31st March 2024 Close to all children 

Easter Monday (Bank Holiday) Monday 1st April 2024 Close to all children 
  

SUMMER TERM 2024 
Monday 15th April 2024 –Tuesday 23rd July 2024 TTO / Friday 9th August 2024 AYR  

TOTAL 
DAYS 

Start Date Monday 15th April 2024 open to all children TTO-66 

 
AYR-83 

Finish Date  Friday 19th July 2024 Close to TTO  

INSET DAY Friday 19th July 2024 

TTO children return Monday 15th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday Monday 6thMay 2024 close to all children 

Monday 27th May 2024   Spring Bank Holiday – Close to all children 

HALF TERM for TTO  Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 
 Open to AYR 

TTO children return  Monday 3rd June 2024 

TTO=195 
AYR=235 Last day for TTO Friday 24thJuly 2024 open to AYR 

25th of July – 15th August - 2024 Open to AYR 

Last day of term for AYR  Thursday 15th August 2024  

AYR = All Year Round  
TTO = Term Time Only 


